
Summer Bus 1 – Wheaton HS 2022 

Route: S3101​ Driver:  Santos Zelaya​ ​ ​ Revised 6-16-22 

AM​  

6:38​ Randolph Depot 

1​ 6:47​ Lamberton Av.  &  Monticello Av. 

2​ 6:54​ Eastwood Av.  &  Belton Rd. 

3​ 6:59​ Procter St.  &  Dryden St.​ ​ ​  

4​ 7:03​ Brunett  Ae.  &  Greenock Rd.​​ ​ ​  

5​ 7:12​ Dale Dr.  &  Wayne Av.​​ ​ ​  

6​ 7:15​ Wayne Av.  &  Manchester Rd.​  

7​ 7:20​ Piney Branch Rd.  & Wessex Rd.​ ​ ​  

8​ 7:26​ Fenton St.  &  Ellsworth Dr.​ ​ ​ ​  

9​ 7:32​ Fenton St  &  Cameron St.​ ​ ​ ​  

10​ 7:38​ Dale Dr.  &  Crosby Rd.​ ​ ​ ​  

7:55​ Wheaton HS​  

PM​  

12:30​ Wheaton HS​  

1​ 12:38​ Lamberton Av.  &  Monticello Av. 

2​ 12:43​ Eastwood Av.  &  Belton Rd. 

3​ 12:48​ Procter St.  &  Dryden St. 

4​ 12:52​ Brunett  Ae.  &  Greenock Rd.​ 

5​ 1:00​ Dale Dr.  &  Wayne Av.​​ ​ ​  

6​ 1:03​ Wayne Av.  &  Manchester Rd.​  

7​ 1:08​ Piney Branch Rd.  & Wessex Rd.​ ​ ​  

8​ 1:14​ Fenton St.  &  Ellsworth Dr.​ ​ ​ ​  

9​ 1:18​ Fenton St  &  Cameron St.​ ​ ​ ​  

10​ 1:25​ Dale Dr.  &  Crosby Rd.​ ​ ​ ​  

1:45​ Randolph Depot 


